
The Tatnall School
Academic Year 2024 - 2025

Please note that the academic calendar is subject to change.

Monday, August 12 Upper School Fall Athletic Practices Begin

Monday - Tuesday, Aug. 19 - 20 New Employee Orientation

Wednesday - Friday, Aug. 21 - 23 Faculty Prep and Workshop Days

Monday, August 26 Student Orientation/Retreat Day (all divisions)

Tuesday, August 27 First Day of School

Fri. - Mon., Aug. 30 - Sept. 2 Labor Day Long Weekend, School/Offices CLOSED

Tuesday, September 3 School Resumes

Friday, October 4 Faculty Professional Development Day, School CLOSED

Friday, October 25 Founder’s Day, Half Day of Classes

Saturday, October 26 Homecoming

Monday, November 4 Parent Conferences (all divisions), School CLOSED

MS/US students attend conferences

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day, School CLOSED

Wed. - Mon., Nov. 27 - Dec. 2 Thanksgiving/Fall Break, School/Offices CLOSED

Tuesday, December 3 School Resumes

Mon. - Fri., Dec. 23 - Jan. 3 Winter Break, School/Offices CLOSED

Monday, January 6 School Resumes

Monday, January 20 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, School/Offices CLOSED

Friday, February 14 Faculty Professional Development Day, School CLOSED

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day, School/Offices CLOSED

Mon. - Fri. March 17 -21 Spring Break, School CLOSED

Mon. - Fri. March 24 - 28 Spring Break, School CLOSED, Upper School athletic practices resume

Monday, March 31 School Resumes

Friday, April 11 Parent Conferences, EC/LS/MS CLOSED

MS students attend conferences

Monday, April 21 Faculty Professional Development Day, School CLOSED

Friday, May 9 May Day, Half Day of Classes

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day, School/Offices CLOSED

Saturday, May 31 Commencement

Tuesday, June 3 Last Day of School

Wednesday, June 4 Fifth and Eighth Grade Moving Up Ceremonies

Wednesday - Friday, June 4 -6 Faculty Workshops and Closing Meetings

Monday, June 9 Faculty Workshops and Closing Meetings

View the entire School Calendar at www.Tatnall.org/Calendar
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